
"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6"S6"S6
"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6

"S6"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6
"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6"S6"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6

"S6
018P  

027P  

LS044  

LS046  

LS047  

LS045  

LS037  

WR001  

LS001  

LS002  

LS003  

LS042  

LS031  

LS032  

LS035  

LS036  

LS038  

LS041  

LS040  

LS043  

LS008  
LS007  

LS009  

LS006  

LS005  

LS023  

LS024  

LS025  

LS026  

LS027  

LS028  

LS029  

LS030  

LS019  

LS015  

LS016  

LS017  

LS018  

LS020  

LS021  

LS022  

LS039  

LS034  

LS033  

LS004  

LS014  

LS013  

LS010  

LS012  

LS011  

LLS008  

LLS001  

LLS002  

LLS003  

LLS006  

LLS007  

LLS004  

LLS005  

LS024.5  

UTLLS001  

UT2LLS002  

UT2LLS001  

UT2LLS003  

L002 BENCH DITCH

004 JENIZEN DITCH

001 RESERVOIR DITCH

L007 PIPELINE DITCH

011 UNNAMED DITCHES

006 JOHN PIRRIE DITCH

L009 SECTION 33 DITCH

005 JOHN PIRRIE DITCH

UT001 SECTION 35 DITCH

023 DEBUFF FLOOD DITCH

016 HOLMES FLOOD DITCH

003 CENTER PIVOT DITCH

L003 OLD FLOOD DITCHES

L004 OLD FLOOD DITCHES

032 WARNEKE FLOOD DITCH

L006 ISLAND DITCH NO. 6
L005 ISLAND DITCH NO. 5

022 MCKAY FLOOD DITCHES

013 RESERVOIR DITCH NO. 3

015 UNNAMED DITCHES NO. 3

004.5 UPPER JENIZEN DITCH

002 RESERVOIR DITCH NO. 2

026 TWO CHANNEL CARELESS DITCH

007 LAMMERS (LOWER) FLOOD DITCH

UTL002 FOLEY FLOOD (UPPER) DITCH

UTL001 FOLEY FLOOD (LOWER) DITCH

030 SHEILDS (LOWER) FLOOD DITCHES

009 LAMMERS (MIDDLE) FLOOD DITCHES

019 BARNCORD (LOWER) FLOOD DITCHES

010 LAMMERS (MIDDLE) FLOOD DITCHES

021 BARNCORD (MIDDLE) FLOOD DITCHES

029 NELSON AND POUND (UPPER) FLOOD DITCH

028 NELSON AND POUND (LOWER) FLOOD DITCH

L001 BARNCORD (MIDDLE NO. 2)
 FLOOD DITCHES

008 HOLMES AND PIRRIE FLOOD DITCH

012 LAMMERS (UPPER) FLOOD DITCHES

014 UNNAMED DITCHES NO. 2

017 SYNOLD FLOOD DITCH

020 BARNCORD (LOWER) FLOOD DITCHES

024 BOUCHARD-ROSS FLOOD DITCH

025 CALDWELL FLOOD DITCH

031 SHEILDS (UPPER) FLOOD DITCHES

L008 STATE LANDS DITCH

LIV
IN

G 
SP

RI
NG

 R
D

HEDGESVILLE RD

026.5P  

JUDITH GAP RD

RO
TH

IE
MA

Y 
RD

WA
LL

UM
 R

D

NINE MILE RD

AL
LE

N 
RD

HEDGESVILLE RD

ANTELOPE RD

DEADMANS RD

WOMANS POCKET RD

PIR
RI

E 
LN

CANAL RD

SO
UT

H 
BA

RB
ER

 R
D

WILLEMS RD

TIM
BE

R 
CR

EE
K 

RD

DE
NN

IS
 LN

UP
PE

R 
HI

LL
 R

D

SLEGEL RD

MUD CREEK RD

SW
IM

MI
NG

 W
OM

AN
 R

D

BE
RC

AI
L R

D

HOMESTEAD RD

STERLING RD

YA
PP

LE
 B

EN
CH

DEBUFF RD

LU
CA

S 
RD

SAGE TRL

JESSIE RD

W ROTHIEMAY RD

LAMMERS LN

E ROTHIEMAY RD

ME
TZ

GE
R 

RD

BU
CK

 R
D

SAGE TRAIL

GA
LL

OW
AY

 C
RE

EK
 R

D

BIG CARELESS CREEK RD

GLENNIE LN

BO
X C

AR
 TR

AI
L

MEYERS RD

PR
OJ

EC
T R

D

LITTLE
CARE LESS CREEK RD

DO
NO

VA
N 

LN

RESERVOIR LN

VISTA LN

DEADMANS RD

£¤3

Careless & Little Careless Creek 
Diversion Sites

Basin 40A Post Decree Administration Area ¨

Aerial Photos: 2013 Color NAIP
Topographic Information: USGS 24KK. McLane  01/07/2015
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